OPE-190WF
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
 1
19” Wide Panel Mounting Industrial Touch Display
Specifications
Model  OPE-190WFE
Display
Specifications

All product specifications are subject to change without notice
 2
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
OPE190WFEBU 19” /VGA /5-wire resistive /USB /Black
OPE190WFEBR 19” /VGA /5-wire resistive /RS-232 /Black
OPE190WFEBCU 19” /VGA /Surface capacitive /USB /Black
OPE190WFEBCR 19” /VGA /Surface capacitive /RS-232 /Black
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
 CLSMG02 VGA Cable 3M
 CLCOM01 RS-232 Cable 3M
HG001T Stand kits for RA-series
WM005 Wall mount Bracket
OPE190WF Front Bezel / Black
Dimensions:
I/O Appearance: